
Mangalvedhe

ODR-54

VR-75

480

475

470

2670

2665

2708

2661

2673

2660

2653

2664

2715

2672

2678

2920

2671

2517

2667

2676

2663

2709

2707

2662

2674

2919

2519

2512/2

2376

2714

2518

2668

2677

2669

2713

2706

2520

2918

2510

2511

2675

2513/2

2512/1

2712

2916
2915

2509

2710

2513/1

2917

2633
2635

2711

Mangalvedha

Degaon

75°25'30"E

75°25'30"E

75°25'0"E

75°25'0"E

75°24'30"E

75°24'30"E

17
°3

1'0
"N

17
°3

1'0
"N

17
°3

0'3
0"

N

17
°3

0'3
0"

N

17
°3

0'0
"N

17
°3

0'0
"N

Pune

Nashik

Beed

SolapurSatara

Jalgaon

Yavatmal

Ahilyanagar

GadchiroliJalna

Latur

Sangli

Nagpur

Nanded

Dhule Amaravati

Akola

Chandrapur

Wardha

Hingoli
Palghar

Thane

Washim
Buldhana

Raigad

Ratnagiri

Kolhapur

Dharashiv

Gondia

Parbhani

Nandurbar

Sindhudurg

Bhandara

Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Mumbai Suburban Dist
Mumbai City

µ
1:4,000

WATERSHED PRIORITY MAP

Field w ork should be done after 
actual site inspection as per the 
department’s guidelines

For Official Use Only
Paper Size- A1

MAHARASHTRA STATE

4D6D4c2jAISLUS CODE-
      287.01Area in Ha-

Dist-Solapur,Taluka-Mangalvedhe  (BM-108/02/10)

Legend
5 Meter Contour
Lineaments
Road

Drainage Line Treatment Zone
1st Order
2 nd Order
3 rd Order
4 th & Above Drainage Order
Watershed_Boundary
Survey/Gat No Boundary
Villages Boundary


